
NIAGARA COUNTY 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Wrestling Schedule 

2008-2009 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    TIME   LOCATION 

Sat  Oct 25  Brockport Open   10:00 am  Brockport, NY 

Sat  Nov 1  ALUMNI MEET   6:00 PM  HOME 

Sun  Nov 2  UB Open    9:30 am  Amherst, NY   

Fri  Nov 14  Muskegon Duals   4:00 pm  Muskegon, MI 

Sat  Nov 15  Muskegon Open   9:30 am   Muskegon, MI 

Tues  Nov 18  ***Mercyhurst/Northeast  5:00 PM  North East, PA 

Wed  Nov 19  BROCK UNIVERSITY  7:00 PM  HOME 

Sat  Nov 22  Oneonta State Open   9:00 am   Oneonta, NY 

Fri  DEC 5  NIAGARA DUALS – JCC   7:00 PM  HOME 

Sat  DEC 6  TRAILBLAZER TOURNEY 9:30 AM  HOME 

Wed  Dec 10  ***ALFRED STATE   7:00 pm  Alfred, NY 

Sat  Dec 13  Triton College Open   9:00 am  River Grover, IL 

    Alfred State Open   9:00 am  Alfred, NY 

Sat  Dec 20  Cleveland State Open   9:00 am  Cleveland, OH 

Tue  Jan 6  Brock University Dual  4:00 pm  St. Catherines, Ont. 

TUE  JAN 13 ***MERCYHURST/NE  1:00 PM  HOME 

Fri-Sat  Jan 16-17 New York State Championship 11:00 am  Oswego, NY 

Fri  Jan 30  ***Jamestown CC Dual  6:30 pm  Jamestown, NY 

Sat  Jan 31  Jamestown Open   9:30 am  Jamestown, NY 

Sat  FEB 7  ***Alfred State    2:00 PM  HOME 

Sun   Feb 15  REGION III CHAMPIONSHIP 10:00 AM  HOME 

Thurs-Sat Feb 26-28 NJCAA National Tournament 10:00 am  Rochester, MN 

    At Rochester Area Technical College 

 

***Western New York Athletic Conference Match 

Head Coach:  Eric Knuutila   (716) 614-6772 

Assistant Coach: Jeff Mye       (716) 614-6772 

 Athletic Director: Lee S. Wallace     (716) 614-6271 

 Sports Information: Jill Faddoul   (716) 614-6498 

    


